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PETROMAR 65

DESCRIPTION

PETROMAR 65 is a low-detergent system oil
commonly used as crosshead engine
crankcase oil and in low and intermediate
speed engines running under mild service
conditions.

GRADE

APPLICATION

e Crosshead engine crankcase marine
lubricant

AVAILABLE PACKAGES

SAE 30

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Please contact our Sales Team for the
available packages.

Specific Gravity at 15.6°C
Flash Point, COC, °C
Color, ASTM

Viscosity at 40°C, cSt
Viscosity at 100°C, cSt
Viscosity Index

Pour Point, °C

TBN (mg KOH/g)

0.8912

248
3.0
105.08

11.64
98

5.4

For inquiries, contact
Petron Fuel International Sdn Bhd
Tel. No. 03-2082 8400
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