

Product Data Sheet

PETROMAR 65

DESCRIPTION

PETROMAR 65 is a low-detergent system oil commonly used as crosshead engine crankcase oil and in low and intermediate speed engines running under mild service conditions.

APPLICATION

• Crosshead engine crankcase marine lubricant

AVAILABLE PACKAGES

Please contact our Sales Team for the available packages.

GRADE

SAE 30

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Specific Gravity at 15.6 ^o C	0.8912
Flash Point, COC, ^o C	248
Color, ASTM	3.0
Viscosity at 40 ^o C, cSt	105.08
Viscosity at 100°C, cSt	11.64
Viscosity Index	98
Pour Point, ^o C	-9
TBN (mg KOH/g)	5.4